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Date Start End Event Name Dismiss Depart Return Location
Fri 11/20/2015 3:00 pm All Day HS Wrestling @ Cle Elum CLE ELUM ROSLYN HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 11/21/2015 All Day 3:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Cle Elum CLE ELUM ROSLYN HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 12/05/2015 9:00 am 4:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Redmond HS Redmond High School
Fri 12/11/2015 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Wrestling vs Nooksack/BCS Gym Clyde Hill  MPR

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Sat 12/12/2015 9:30 am 5:00 pm HS Wrestling~Iron Sharpens Iron Tournament Clyde Hill  MPR

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Sat 12/19/2015 10:00

am
5:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Lindbergh HS Lindbergh Senior High School

Mon 12/21/2015 6:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Eastside Catholic Wrestling
Tourney

Eastside Catholic HS

Thu 01/07/2016 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Wrestling @ Vashon  HS 2:45 pm Vashon High School
Thu 01/14/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Wrestling vs Vashon/BCS Gym Clyde Hill  MPR

Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Sat 01/16/2016 10:00

am
5:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Rainier Wrestling Tourney Rainier HS

Thu 01/21/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Wrestling @ Interlake HS 2:45 pm Interlake HS
Sat 01/23/2016 10:00

am
5:00 pm HS Wrestling @ Mabton Mabton Jr Sr High School

Sat 02/06/2016 All Day All Day HS Wrestling~Sub Regional Vashon High School
Sat 02/13/2016 All Day All Day HS Wrestling~ Regionals TBD
Fri 02/19/2016 All Day All Day HS Wrestling STATE-Mat Classic Tacoma Dome
Sat 02/20/2016 All Day All Day HS Wrestling STATE-Mat Classic Tacoma Dome


